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Nr. Name Gau Klasse Summe

Punkte 

Serie Blattl

Punkte 

Blattl

Punkte 

Gesamt

Altersklasse Damen

28 Schwendner Petra SRH D-Alt 294,2 27 291,3 23 50

4 Carl Michaela ANB D-Alt 304,3 31 363,3 16 47

19 Latka Bettina Jura D-Alt 278,7 11 153,9 30 41

12 Bach Hannelore ING D-Alt 278,5 9 256,4 25 34

5 Bott Elke ANB D-Alt 290,3 23 494,5 6 29

11 Köbler Helene ING D-Alt 284,6 15 409,2 14 29

29 Warnhofer Angelika SRH D-Alt 266,4 3 762,5 2 5

Altersklasse Herren

9 Fuchs Adolf ING Alt 295,1 28 250,8 27 55

1 Pleisteiner Reiner ANB Alt 288,4 21 87,0 32 53

17 Hollweck Johann Jura Alt 281,2 13 236,4 28 41

2 Meier Josef ANB Alt 289,4 22 352,4 17 39

10 Graf Eduard ING Alt 296,2 30 497,9 5 35

3 Rackl Bernhard ANB Alt 294,1 26 444,7 8 34

26 Kaiser Richard SRH Alt 278,7 10 316,5 20 30

25 Regensburger Norbert SRH Alt 285,4 16 616,1 4 20

27 Isensee Stefan SRH Alt 267,0 4 412,5 13 17

18 Geisler Rupert Jura Alt 272,9 5 639,2 3 8

Seniorenklasse A

23 Kornprobst Manfred Jura Sen A 305,5 32 110,5 31 63

21 Oettl Peter Jura Sen A 292,2 25 283,9 24 49

6 Häring Thomas ANB Sen A 295,2 29 345,1 18 47

31 Seifert Georg SRH Sen A 280,7 12 199,4 29 41

22 Ferstl Wendelin Jura Sen A 275,0 8 253,8 26 34

14 Eigenseer Robert ING Sen A 291,1 24 437,3 9 33

30 Heymann Berndt SRH Sen A 288,0 20 427,9 11 31

13 Schuhmacher Roland ING Sen A 286,5 19 429,5 10 29

7 Negler Andreas ANB Sen A 282,6 14 467,2 7 21

20 Meier Rupert Jura Sen A 273,0 6 418,6 12 18

24 Schnabel Bernhard Jura Sen A 261,8 2 397,2 15 17

Seniorenklasse B

16 Breu Hermann ING Sen B 285,6 17 315,2 21 38

15 Hemm Leo ING Sen B 285,6 18 323,3 19 37

32 Klemm Georg SRH Sen B 274 7 310,4 22 29

8 n.n. ANB Sen B 3,0 1 2000 1 2
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Nr. Name Gau Klasse 1. 2. 3. Summe
Punkte 

Serie
Blattl

Punkte 

Blattl

Punkte 

Gesamt
Bestschuß Gau-Punkte

1 Pleisteiner Reiner ANB Alt 94,2 97,2 97,0 288,4 21 87,0 32 53 79,8

2 Meier Josef ANB Alt 96,7 96,5 96,2 289,4 22 352,4 17 39 36,0

3 Rackl Bernhard ANB Alt 96,4 101,8 95,9 294,1 26 444,7 8 34 39,5

4 Carl Michaela ANB D-Alt 101,4 100,0 102,9 304,3 31 363,3 16 47 48,00

5 Bott Elke ANB D-Alt 98,4 100,0 91,9 290,3 23 494,5 6 29 7,0

6 Häring Thomas ANB Sen A 93,4 99,9 101,9 295,2 29 345,1 18 47 24,7

7 Negler Andreas ANB Sen A 89,7 96,4 96,5 282,6 14 467,2 7 28,2

8 n.n. ANB Sen B 1,0 1,0 1,0 3,0 1 2000,0 1 2000 249

9 Fuchs Adolf ING Alt 101,0 95,6 98,5 295,1 28 250,8 27 55 49,0

10 Graf Eduard ING Alt 95,9 99,2 101,1 296,2 30 497,9 5 35 44,5

11 Köbler Helene ING D-Alt 91,0 96,1 97,5 284,6 15 409,2 14 16,2

12 Bach Hannelore ING D-Alt 89,7 95,2 93,6 278,5 9 256,4 25 34 132,0

13 Schuhmacher Roland ING Sen A 98,1 94,8 93,6 286,5 19 429,5 10 22,4

14 Eigenseer Robert ING Sen A 100,1 93,2 97,8 291,1 24 437,3 9 33 41,7

15 Hemm Leo ING Sen B 95,4 96,9 93,3 285,6 18 323,3 19 37 66,0

16 Breu Hermann ING Sen B 99,9 96,5 89,2 285,6 17 315,2 21 38 33,2 232

17 Hollweck Johann Jura Alt 97,1 93,1 91,0 281,2 13 236,4 28 41 57,7

18 Geisler Rupert Jura Alt 90,4 89,2 93,3 272,9 5 639,2 3 187,2

19 Latka Bettina Jura D-Alt 93,7 91,2 93,8 278,7 11 153,9 30 41 96,0

20 Meier Rupert Jura Sen A 93,3 90,3 89,4 273,0 6 418,6 12 18 21,6

21 Oettl Peter Jura Sen A 96,9 97,1 98,2 292,2 25 283,9 24 49 43,1

22 Ferstl Wendelin Jura Sen A 92,1 95,5 87,4 275,0 8 253,8 26 34 31,1

23 Kornprobst Manfred Jura Sen A 102,6 100,9 102,0 305,5 32 110,5 31 63 43,1

24 Schnabel Bernhard Jura Sen A 86,5 88,3 87,0 261,8 2 397,2 15 203,1 246

25 Regensburger Norbert SRH Alt 94,3 95,1 96,0 285,4 16 616,1 4 20 31,0

26 Kaiser Richard SRH Alt 93,6 94,9 90,2 278,7 10 316,5 20 30 118,1

27 Isensee Stefan SRH Alt 87,2 89,1 90,7 267,0 4 412,5 13 61,1

28 Schwendner Petra SRH D-Alt 99,0 96,4 98,8 294,2 27 291,3 23 50 26,2

29 Warnhofer Angelika SRH D-Alt 87,8 89,3 89,3 266,4 3 762,5 2 155,9

30 Heymann Berndt SRH Sen A 94,3 99,0 94,7 288,0 20 427,9 11 31 21,1

31 Seifert Georg SRH Sen A 91,5 96,3 92,9 280,7 12 199,4 29 41 89,9

32 Klemm Georg SRH Sen B 89,6 88,7 95,7 274,0 7 310,4 22 29 115,3 201
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